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DIVISIONS/DIVISIONAL VICE PRESIDENTS 

      Southeast: Carr Bennett 

      Northeast: David Barnes  
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Region Regional Vice President Email address Contact Internal Wholesaler Contact 

Northeast: David Barnes, Divisional Vice President    610-662-3993 
New England Dave Burr dave.burr@prudential.com (978) 440-0472 Matthew Moore (215) 658-5791 
S.E. PA, DE, MD & Southern NJ Herb Phillips herb.phillips@prudential.com (610) 742-0454 Eric Froimovitz (215) 784-3947 
NYC & LI Jack Root jack.root@prudential.com (203) 736-7533 Michael Galluzzo (215) 784-3403 
N.E. PA & NJ Megan Motley megan.motley@prudential.com (203) 539-9316 Keshia Havelow (215) 784-2284 
Southeast: Carr Bennett, Divisional Vice President    803-312-2136 
VA & DC Ariel Barber ariel.barber@prudential.com (240) 849-0517 Robert Shannon (215) 784-2342 
NC Robert Kirk North kirk.north@prudential.com (919) 740-8695 Kris McClamrock (215) 784-8485 
AL, MS, & TN Jermaine McFarquhar jermaine.mcfarquhar@prudential.com (615) 218-3931 Gabrielle Palladino (215) 784-2307 
FL Michelle Panagio michelle.panagio@prudential.com (407) 902-7383 Allison Anderson  (215) 784-8661 
GA & SC  Kevin Varkoly kevin.varkoly@prudential.com (404) 877-2380 Drew Frizlen (215) 784-3814 
MidAmerica: Ted Repass, Divisional Vice President    317-416-4992 
West PA & WV Dave Havern david.havern@prudential.com (412) 463-5427 Justin Detwiler (215) 784-3229 
Michigan  Lynn Jordan lynn.jordan@prudential.com (248) 764-3661 Caroline Campbell (215) 658-5099 
ND, SD, MN & Western WI Schyler Adams schyler.adams@prudential.com (612) 709-4005 Hunter Blair (215) 784-3944 
WI & Chicago Brian Anderson brian.anderson@prudential.com (312) 914-4153 Ashley Rose (215) 784-3943 
Ohio Valley Michael Fogle michael.fogle@prudential.com (614) 400-2896 Chris Tamburri (215) 784-8639 
Central – NE, KS, IA, MO & IL Brian Gray brian.gray@prudential.com (816) 780-9251 Zach Dillman (215) 784-8953 
Mid & West: Heide Kavo, Divisional Vice President    561-213-0872     
Southwest Tim Schulte tim.schulte@prudential.com (303) 594-3418 Joseph Gargano (215) 784-2885 
So. Cal, Las Vegas & HI Jeremy Lutz jeremy.lutz@prudential.com (714) 496-5820 Tara Marshall (215) 784-8190 
Los Angeles/Central Valley Joe Marquis  joseph.marquis@prudential.com (818) 299-0718 Mike Brown  (215) 784-2495 
Texas – North, OK, & AR Andi Hamel andi.hamel@prudential.com (214) 998-0418 Bill Dent (215) 784-8121 
Texas – South & LA Juliana Schmidt juliana.schmidt@prudential.com (313) 418-0006 Katie Brenczewski (215) 784-2432 
Pac NW, No. Cal & Reno Bryan Glunz bryan.glunz@prudential.com (415) 802-5252 Mike Tocci (215) 658-7918 
AK Patrick Campion pat.campion@prudential.com (425) 996-2071 Brian Keihm (215) 784-8795 

 


